ABRT Saturday 2

0.0 N Start of route 0.6
0.6 <« L onto MD-214/Central 1.8
Ave
2.3 - R onto MD-468/Muddy 5.0
Creek Rd
7.3 - R onto MD- 24
255/0Owensville Rd
9.7 < L onto Owensville Sudley 4.5
Rd
14.2 t  Cross MD-258/Bay Front 1.0
Rd
15.3 t+  Cross MD-256/Deal Rd 1.5
16.8 « L onto Leitch Rd 1.0
17.8 - R onto Town Point Rd 0.7
18.5 - Straight onto Fairhaven 2.3
Rd
20.8 <« L onto Friendship Rd 0.3
21.2 - SHORT CUT: Ronto 3.9
Boyds Rd Rejoin route
on MD-260 - cuts off 6
miles.
21.2 miles. +1151/-1047 feet
41.8 - R onto Ed Prout Rd 1.8
43.7 - R onto Sands Rd 41
47.8 < L onto Patuxent River Rd 14
49.2 - R onto Queen Anne 2.0
Bridge Rd
511 - R onto MD-214/Central 3.7
Ave
54.8 <« L onto Pike Ridge Rd 0.6
55.4 N End of route 0.0

15.2 miles. +530/-639 feet

Rd

25.1 - R onto 9th St 0.0
251 & Rest Stop at Sweet Sues 0.0
25.1 < L onto Chesapeake Ave 1.1
26.2 - Ronto Chesapeake 4.2
Beach Rd
30.4 - R onto MD-778/0Old 1.5
Solomons Island Rd
31.9 <« L on Friendship Rd 0.2
321 1 At the traffic circle, 0.6
continue straight onto
Sansbury Rd
32.7 - R onto Wilson Rd 1.5
34 .1 - R onto Jewell Rd 0.4
34.5 « L onto McKendree Rd 1.9
364 - RontoMD-258/Bay Front 0.9
Rd
37.3 « L onto Brooks Woods Rd 2.9
401 - BearR 0.1
40.2 « L onto MD-408/Marlboro 1.6

19.0 miles. +982/-822 feet




